Frauen nach Laupen, BE

Vorname
Sonia
Silvia
Sara
Marian
Andrea
Franzi

Yolanda
Manuela
Erika
Daniela
Rahel
Marina
Sabine
Miriam
Jolanda
Melissa
Estelle
Michele
Petra

Christa
Rebekka

Jasmin
Sarah
Michelle
Yolanda
Sabine
Monika
Marieanne
Lynda

Marléene
Sandra
Patricia

Corinne
Diana
Leila
Brigitte
Marlies
Lea
Carla
Jessica
Janine
Vroni

Vera

Nachname
Kalin (K)

Deck (K)
Leuenberger (K)
Kalin (K)

Deck (K)
Scherer

Geissbuhler (K)
Egli (K)

Deck (K)
Felder (K)
Von Kénel
Zahner (K)
Vogel (K)

Jud
Zimmermann
Klossner
Genillard

Eicher

Zahner
Bossard
Wilti (K)
Gaumann (K) neu
Wisler
Brunner (K)
Foulk
Beyeler
Glanzmann
Arnold
Foulk

Ludi
Zehnder
Fiechter (K)

Schmid (K)
Fankhauser (K)
Scherrer (K)
Foulk

Arnold
Unterndhrer
Hiibscher
Roos

Miller (K)
Trachsel (K)

Geissbuhler

EFSV Jahresmeisterschaft 2016

Oberthal

Gelterkinden

Eidg. Siebnen

Total Punkte

165,25
164,00
163,50
163,25
163,00
162,75

160,25
139,50
113,25
113,25

111,50
111,25
110,50
109,50
109,00
108,25
108,25

107,75
107,00
56,25

55,75
55,50
54,50
54,50
53,75
52,25
52,25
51,50
45,50
74,25

0,00

Streich-Resultatl

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Streichresultat 2

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
17,50
0,00

Schlusspunktzahl

165,25
164,00
163,50
163,25
163,00
162,75

160,25
139,50
113,25
113,25

111,50
111,25
110,50
109,50
109,00
108,25
108,25

107,75
107,00
56,25

55,75
55,50
54,50
54,50
53,75
52,25
52,25
51,50
45,50
17,50

0,00



